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AGENDA [First draft]: 
Roll Call - Moment of Silence –Pledge of Allegiance


Minutes for Council Approval: None
**************************************************************************************************************
Public Participation

**************************************************************************************************************

1. Public Hearings: None
**************************************************************************************************************
2. Communication from Mayor, City Officials and City Attorney: None
 **************************************************************************************************************
3. Appropriations-Orders-Resolutions
Resolutions: None
Appropriations-Orders-Requests-Petitions [New Filings only]:  None
**************************************************************************************************************
4. Committee Reports:

Budget and Finance Committee Reports [Committee Reports only]: None
Ordinance Committee Reports: 
268/20   Home Rule Petition-Waive 4.11.(a) of the Lawrence City Charter-Vacancy in the Office of Mayor-Special Election-

                                                                                                                                                      Counc. Estela Reyes-Ord. Cmt.
Housing Committee Reports: None
Personnel Committee Reports: None
Charter Review Committee Reports: None
Public Safety Committee Reports: None 
Committee of the Whole Reports: None
**************************************************************************************************************
5. Withdrawals: None
**************************************************************************************************************
6. Old Business: None

**************************************************************************************************************
7. Tabled Matters: None
**************************************************************************************************************
8. New Business: None
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A SPECIAL MEETING OF THE LAWRENCE CITY COUNCIL


Date & Time: Monday December 28, 2020 at 7:15 p.m. 


Location: This is a virtual meeting that is only accessible remotely 


Please join the meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone using the access below





page 1 of 1





Pursuant to Governor Baker’s March 12, 2020 Order Suspending Certain Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L. c. 30A, §18, and the Governor’s March 15, 2020 Order imposing strict limitations on the number of people that may gather in one place, this public meeting of the Lawrence City Council for the City of Lawrence, MA is being conducted via remote participation. No in-person attendance by members of the public will be permitted, but the public can listen and/or view this meeting while in progress by use of the Facebook and YouTube web access sites referenced below.  Members of the public attending this meeting virtually will be allowed to make comments if they wish to do so during the portion of the hearings designated for public comment, by use of the web and phone access provided below:


Facebook: Lawrence City Council page - � HYPERLINK "https://www.facebook.com/TheLawrencecitycouncil/" \t "_blank" �https://www.facebook.com/TheLawrencecitycouncil/�


YouTube: Lawrence City Council page- � HYPERLINK "https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-2T3lkuyO1ywReSTsm3fsA" \t "_blank" �https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-2T3lkuyO1ywReSTsm3fsA�


Zoom Web Address:� HYPERLINK "" �� HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/j/98172757580?pwd%3DMVJRb1VyM0x2QktQK1hibFRNblVuQT09&sa=D&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw2AceEa8U8y9LpSNlbcrxLg" ��� HYPERLINK "https://zoom.us/j/95399304596?pwd=ZVRlWDgzZTYycTcxbkc4M2dOV0hvUT09" ��� HYPERLINK "https://zoom.us/j/94273063174?pwd=YzdMRXhhbERQU3dYNzY4Tlo2dVBXdz09" ��� HYPERLINK "" � � HYPERLINK "https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81260395369?pwd=Ky8veXNkOG9kRWdUWFgwSEZGbklXQT09" �� � HYPERLINK "https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86090679514?pwd=UmNZb0ZNb2IzbnRIcmN1SUhkTy82dz09" ��  � HYPERLINK "https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87491171117?pwd=WkhLUWVxcXhiNm1xamhCTWZWRzdoQT09" �https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87491171117?pwd=WkhLUWVxcXhiNm1xamhCTWZWRzdoQT09�


   			Meeting ID: 832 4632 3257 ; Passcode: CC122820                 	            


By Phone:   1 646 558 8656; Meeting ID: 832 4632 3257 ; Passcode: 87335361


One tap mobile:  +16465588656,,87491171117#,,,,,,0#,,42271359# US
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